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- Business Analysis for Business Information
System (3 ‘Vi‘Lj’JEJﬁGI)

- Strategic Marketing Management (3 niena)
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- Business Information Analysis (3 ﬁﬁiﬂﬁﬁ)
- Computer Network and Internet Architecture (3 ?i‘Li’JEJﬁG])

-Jpnisfuiaen (3 Muena)
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- Project /Workshop (3 HU287#)
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- Project / Workshop (3 Wij’JEJﬁGI)




Electives:
1.
2.

Online Entrepreneur

Supply Chain Management
Electronic Payment System
Electronic Business Innovation
Information Technology Law
Electronic Government
Business Process Management

Big Data Analytics

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Business Process Simulation

Basic XML for Electronic Business

Electronic Business Security
Telecommunication Business and Development
Economics and Finance for Business System
Entrepreneurship and Organizational behavior
Seminar in Business Information System

Enterprise Resource Planning

Information Systems in Banking and financial institutions

Workshop:

Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP)

Supply Chain Management (SCM)

Information Technology Audit and Control Workshop

Information Technology Service Standard Workshop

Business Process Management Workshop
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23. Assoc.Prof.Dr.Jonathan Hoyin Chan
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E-mail; info@sit.kmutt.ac.th

Web: https://www4.sit.kmutt.ac.th/
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